Sasken Communication Technologies Ltd
(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern as on 30th June 2009
Scrip Code : 532663

Quarter ended :

30th June 2009

Number of Total Total Number of| Total Shareholding as a
Share- number of | Shares held in | Percentage of Total Shares Pledged or
Category holders shares dematerialized Number of Shares otherwise encumbered
Code Category of shareholder form
As a As a
percentage | Percentage Number of Asa
of (A+B) | of (A+B+C) shares Percentage

[A] Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 43| 4,480,884 3,638,234 16.53 16.53 0.00 0.00
(b) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 10 1,802,218 1,802,218 6.65 6.65 0.00 0.00
(d) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (A) (1) 53| 6,283,102 5,440,452 23.18 23.18 0.00 0.00
) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals) 9 1,303,478 1,152,720 4.81 4.81 0.00 0.00
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(d) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (A) (2) 9] 1,303,478 1,152,720 4.81 4.81 0.00 0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter & Promoter Group

(A) = (A) (W)+A) (2) 62| 7,586,580 6,593,172 27.98 27.98 0.00 0.00
[B] Public Shareholding
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 2 1,373,095 1,373,095 5.06 5.06
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 1 21,000 21,000 0.08 0.08
(c) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00




(e)
®
)

@)
@
(b)

(©)

[€]

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Sub-Total (B) (1)
Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

(1) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1
Lakh

(1) Individual shareholders holding nhominal share capital in excess
of Rs. 1 Lakh **

Any Other

(1) Trust

(I1) Non Resident Indians

(1) Foreign Nationals

(IV) Clearing Members

(V) Foreign Corporate Bodies - Foreign Investors

(VI) Directors & Relatives (other than Directors inclded in [A]
above)

Sub-Total (B) (2)

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)

Total (A)+(B)

Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

Grand Total [A] + [B] + [C]

Note : Number of shares held in the physical form : 1,771,683

11

927

45,395

68

385

189

17

46,990

47,001
47,063

47,063

0

829,401
490,500
2,713,996

2,062,575

7,185,884

2,981,154

10,050
1,285,435
123,216
253,514
2,663,334

245,313
16,810,475
19,524,471
27,111,051

27,111,051

0

829,401
490,500
2,713,996

2,062,575

6,995,272

2,795,163

10,050
885,013
123,216
253,514

2,663,334

244,063
16,032,200
18,746,196
25,339,368

25,339,368

0.00
3.06
1.81
10.01

7.61

26.51

11.00

0.04
4.74
0.45
0.94
9.82

0.90
62.01

72.02
100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00
3.06
1.81
10.01

7.61

26.51

11.00

0.04
4.74
0.45
0.94
9.82

0.90
62.01

72.02
100.00

0.00

100.00




Sasken Communication Technologies Ltd

Distribution of shareholding as on 30th June 2009

(1)(b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the cateogory "Promoter & Promoter Group"

Shares as a percentage of total

Sr. No Name of the shareholder Nusr::gsof ?;T(gjifzs)hi&:\rjiscgt-:c;,ir?;ir;fe:;ilt Sub - Total
at para (I)(a) above)
1 C JMODY AS KARTA OF HUF 662,077 2.44
2 R C MODY AS KARTA OF HUF 539,976 1.99
3 SEJAL PRANABH MODY 372,231 1.37
4 ANUSUYA J MODY 368,206 1.36
5 JYOTINDRA B MODY 368,106 1.36
6 NAYNA C MODY 338,534 1.25
7 PRANABH DINESH MODY 318,506 1.17
8 CHANDRAKANT JAMIYATRAM MODY 304,164 1.12
9 BHARATI S MODY 280,954 1.04
10 DHRUV MAHENDRA JHAVERI 205,166 0.76
11 ABHISHEK MADHUKAR JHAVERI 105,000 0.39
12 VRAJRAJ JHAVERI (MINOR) 99,900 0.37
13 MADHUKAR J JHAVERI 98,625 0.36
14 MAHENDRA JHAVERI 80,179 0.30
15 PRITI SHIRISH MODY 61,566 0.23
16 PURVI UDAY ASHER 60,077 0.22
17 MALTI JHAVERI 57,166 0.21
18 DHIRUMATI JHAVERCHAND JHAVERI 21,353 0.08
19 JIGNA M. JHAVERI 16,928 0.06
20 NAINA M. JHAVERI 14,500 0.05
21 DINESH B MODY 12,461 0.05
22 UDAY M. ASHER 11,570 0.04
23 DEEPALI SHIRISH MODY 10,662 0.04
24 PALLAVI B MEHTA 10,560 0.04
25 BRINDA JHAVERI (MINOR) 10,000 0.04
26 RUPA MAHESH UDANI 8,044 0.03
27 NILA JHAVERI 7,683 0.03
28 JINALI PRANABH MODY 6,236 0.02
29 DEEPAK H DESAI 5,643 0.02
30 HARKISHEN G DESAI 4,858 0.02
31 DHIMANT H DESAI 3,643 0.01
32 HIRALAXMI H DESAI 3,600 0.01
33 JAY BHARAT MEHTA 2,235 0.01
34 JAYANTILAL B JHAVERI 2,000 0.01
35 PRAMILA CHOKSHI 2,000 0.01
36 KHYATI DHRUV JHAVERI 2,000 0.01
37 SHIRISH B. MODY 1,500 0.01
38 BHARAT P MEHTA 1,250 0.00
39 NIRANJANA SANGHVI 600 0.00
40 KANTABEN VINAYCHANDRA GOSALIA 400 0.00
41 DILIP S MEHTA 400 0.00
42 NALINI R MEHTA 300 0.00




= S
OLOU)\ICDU'ISOONH w

© 00 N O g b~ W N B

KUMUD D MODY

ANUSUYA MODY SECURITIES P LTD
BHARATI S MODY INVESTMENTS P LTD
DINESH MODY SECURITIES P LTD
JYOTINDRA MODY HOLDINGS P LTD
KUMUD MODY SECURITIES P LTD
SHIRISH B MODY INVESTMENTS P LTD
LEKAR PHARMA LIMITED

SYNIT DRUGS P LTD

UNIQUE PHARMACEUTICALS LABS LTD
IFIUNIK PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

NEETA K JHAVERI

KUNAL K JHAVERI

RUCHI K JHAVERI

ARTI R MODY

SAKHEE R MODY

NAMAN MODY (MINOR) REP BY ARTI MODY
NILIMA RAJESH DOSHI

RAJIV C MODY

KRISHNA J JHAVERI

Total

25

134,029
134,017
134,284
134,268
134,284
134,284
722,552

47,500
111,000
116,000

316,297
203,793
203,793
159,669
156,552
137,894
76,311
11,113
38,056

7,586,580

0.00

0.49
0.49
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
2.67
0.18
0.41
0.43

1.17
0.75
0.75
0.59
0.58
0.51
0.28
0.04
0.14

4,480,884

1,802,218

1,303,478

7,586,580




Sasken Communication Technologies Ltd
Distribution of shareholding as on 30th June 2009

(1) (c) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as a percentage of total number

S No Name of the Shareholder Number of of.shgres (I..e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
shares indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)

above)
1 NORTEL NETWORKS MAURITIUS LIMITED 2,663,334 9.82
2 SUNDARAM BNP PARIBAS MUTUAL FUND A/C SUNDARAMBNP 973,141 3.59
3 ASHISH DHAWAN 753,805 2.78
4 MVC VI FVCI LIMITED 490,500 1.81
5 WEXFORD SPECTRUM INVESTORS LLC A/C WEXFORD SPECTRUM INVESTORS 450,600 1.66
6 NIRAV SHIRISH MODY 405,015 1.49
7 FIL TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED A/C FIDELITY INDIAN SPL SIT. FUND 399,954 1.48
8 BIPIN AMRITLAL TURAKHIA 582,145 2.15
Total 6,718,494 24.78




Sasken Communication Technologies Ltd

Distribution of shareholding as on 30th June 2009

((d) Statement showing details of locked in shares

Sr. No

Name of the Shareholder

Category of

Shareholders

(Promoters /
Public)

Number of
Locked in
Shares

Locked in shares as a % of total
number of shares Grand Total (A)
+(B) +(C) indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above

NIL

NIL




Sasken Communication Technologies Ltd
Distribution of shareholding as on 30th June 2009

(In(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
Type of Outstanding DR ( Number of Number of Shares underlvin % of total number of shares (l.e.,
ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc) Outstanding DRs ying Grand Total (A) +(B) +( C ) indicated in

statement at para (I)(a) above

Sr. No|

NIL

(I (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total
number of shares

Shares underlying outstanding
Number of shares | DRs as a % of total number of
Sr. No| Name of the DR Holder underlying shares ( I.e., Grand Total (A)
outstanding DRs +(B) +( C) indicated in

statement at para (I)(a) above

NIL




	Shldg
	prom hldg
	Public > 1%
	Lckd in Shr
	Dep Receipts

