Sasken Con	nmunication Technologies Ltd							
(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern as on 30th June 2009								
Scrip Code : 532663 Quarter ended :					: 30th June 2009			
Category Code	Category of shareholder	Number of Share- holders	Total number of shares	Total Number of Shares held in dematerialized form	Percentage of Total Shares		Pledged or encumbered	
					As a percentage of (A+B)	As a Percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a Percentage
[A]	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	43	4,480,884	3,638,234	16.53	16.53	0.00	0.00
(b)	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	10	1,802,218	1,802,218	6.65	6.65	0.00	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(e)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (A) (1)	53	6,283,102	5,440,452	23.18	23.18	0.00	0.00
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	9	1,303,478	1,152,720	4.81	4.81	0.00	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	9	1,303,478	1,152,720	4.81	4.81	0.00	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter & Promoter Group							
	(A) = (A) (1) + (A) (2)	62	7,586,580	6,593,172	27.98	27.98	0.00	0.00
[B]	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	2	1,373,095	1,373,095	5.06	5.06		
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	1	21,000	21,000	0.08	0.08		
(c)	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		

(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	7	829,401	829,401	3.06	3.06	
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	1	490,500	490,500	1.81	1.81	
	Sub-Total (B) (1)	11	2,713,996	2,713,996	10.01	10.01	
(2)	Non-Institutions						
(a)	Bodies Corporate	927	2,062,575	2,062,575	7.61	7.61	
(b)	(I) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 Lakh	45,395	7,185,884	6,995,272	26.51	26.51	
	(II) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh **	68	2,981,154	2,795,163	11.00	11.00	
(c)	Any Other						
	(I) Trust	2	10,050	10,050	0.04	0.04	
	(II) Non Resident Indians	385	1,285,435	885,013	4.74	4.74	
	(III) Foreign Nationals	6	123,216	123,216	0.45	0.45	
	(IV) Clearing Members	189	253,514	253,514	0.94	0.94	
	(V) Foreign Corporate Bodies - Foreign Investors	1	2,663,334	2,663,334	9.82	9.82	
	(VI) Directors & Relatives (other than Directors inclded in [A] above)	17	245,313	244,063	0.90	0.90	
	Sub-Total (B) (2)	46,990	16,810,475	16,032,200	62.01	62.01	
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	47,001	19,524,471	18,746,196	72.02	72.02	
	Total (A)+(B)	47,063	27,111,051	25,339,368	100.00	100.00	
[C]	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Grand Total [A] + [B] + [C]	47,063	27,111,051	25,339,368	100.00	100.00	
	Note: Number of shares held in the physical form: 1,771,683						

Sasken Communication Technologies Ltd							
	of shareholding as on 30th June 2009						
(I)(b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the cateogory "Promoter & Promoter Group"							
			Shares as a percentage of total				
		Number of	number of shares (I.e., Grand Total				
Sr. No	Name of the shareholder	shares	(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement	Sub - Total			
			at para (I)(a) above)				
1	C J MODY AS KARTA OF HUF	662,077	2.44				
2	R C MODY AS KARTA OF HUF	539,976	1.99				
3	SEJAL PRANABH MODY	372,231	1.37				
4	ANUSUYA J MODY	368,206	1.36				
5	JYOTINDRA B MODY	368,106	1.36				
6	NAYNA C MODY	338,534	1.25				
7	PRANABH DINESH MODY	318,506	1.17				
8	CHANDRAKANT JAMIYATRAM MODY	304,164	1.12				
9	BHARATI S MODY	280,954	1.04				
10	DHRUV MAHENDRA JHAVERI	205,166	0.76				
11	ABHISHEK MADHUKAR JHAVERI	105,000	0.39				
12	VRAJRAJ JHAVERI (MINOR)	99,900	0.37				
13	MADHUKAR J JHAVERI	98,625	0.36				
14	MAHENDRA JHAVERI	80,179	0.30				
15	PRITI SHIRISH MODY	61,566	0.23				
16	PURVI UDAY ASHER	60,077	0.22				
17	MALTI JHAVERI	57,166	0.21				
18	DHIRUMATI JHAVERCHAND JHAVERI	21,353	0.08				
19	JIGNA M. JHAVERI	16,928	0.06				
20	NAINA M. JHAVERI	14,500	0.05				
21	DINESH B MODY	12,461	0.05				
22	UDAY M. ASHER	11,570	0.04				
23	DEEPALI SHIRISH MODY	10,662	0.04				
24	PALLAVI B MEHTA	10,560	0.04				
25	BRINDA JHAVERI (MINOR)	10,000	0.04				
26	Rupa Mahesh udani	8,044	0.03				
27	NILA JHAVERI	7,683	0.03				
28	JINALI PRANABH MODY	6,236	0.02				
29	DEEPAK H DESAI	5,643	0.02				
30	HARKISHEN G DESAI	4,858	0.02				
31	DHIMANT H DESAI	3,643	0.01				
32	HIRALAXMI H DESAI	3,600	0.01				
33	JAY BHARAT MEHTA	2,235	0.01				
34	JAYANTILAL B JHAVERI	2,000	0.01				
35	PRAMILA CHOKSHI	2,000	0.01				
36	KHYATI DHRUV JHAVERI	2,000	0.01				
37	SHIRISH B. MODY	1,500	0.01				
38	BHARAT P MEHTA	1,250	0.00				
39	NIRANJANA SANGHVI	600	0.00				
40	KANTABEN VINAYCHANDRA GOSALIA	400	0.00				
41	DILIP S MEHTA	400	0.00				
42	NALINI R MEHTA	300	0.00				

43	KUMUD D MODY	25	0.00	4,480,884
1	ANUSUYA MODY SECURITIES P LTD	134,029	0.49	
2	BHARATI S MODY INVESTMENTS P LTD	134,017	0.49	
3	DINESH MODY SECURITIES P LTD	134,284	0.50	
4	JYOTINDRA MODY HOLDINGS P LTD	134,268	0.50	
5	KUMUD MODY SECURITIES P LTD	134,284	0.50	
6	SHIRISH B MODY INVESTMENTS P LTD	134,284	0.50	
7	LEKAR PHARMA LIMITED	722,552	2.67	
8	SYNIT DRUGS P LTD	47,500	0.18	
9	UNIQUE PHARMACEUTICALS LABS LTD	111,000	0.41	
10	IFIUNIK PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	116,000	0.43	1,802,218
1	NEETA K JHAVERI	316,297	1.17	
2	KUNAL K JHAVERI	203,793	0.75	
3	RUCHI K JHAVERI	203,793	0.75	
4	ARTI R MODY	159,669	0.59	
5	SAKHEE R MODY	156,552	0.58	
6	NAMAN MODY (MINOR) REP BY ARTI MODY	137,894	0.51	
7	NILIMA RAJESH DOSHI	76,311	0.28	
8	RAJIV C MODY	11,113	0.04	
9	KRISHNA J JHAVERI	38,056	0.14	1,303,478
	Total	7,586,580		7,586,580

Distribut	tion of shareholding as on 30th June 2009		
(I) (c) St	atement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and	d holding more t	han 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No	Name of the Shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (I.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+( of indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	NORTEL NETWORKS MAURITIUS LIMITED	2,663,334	9.82
2	SUNDARAM BNP PARIBAS MUTUAL FUND A/C SUNDARAMBNP	973,141	3.59
3	ASHISH DHAWAN	753,805	2.78
4	MVC VI FVCI LIMITED	490,500	1.81
5	WEXFORD SPECTRUM INVESTORS LLC A/C WEXFORD SPECTRUM INVESTORS	450,600	1.66
6	NIRAV SHIRISH MODY	405,015	1.49
7	FIL TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED A/C FIDELITY INDIAN SPL SIT. FUND	399,954	1.48
8	BIPIN AMRITLAL TURAKHIA	582,145	2.15
	Total	6,718,494	24.78

Sasken C	ommunication Technologies Ltd			
Distribution of shareholding as on 30th June 2009		9		
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked in shares		es		
Sr. No	Name of the Shareholder	Category of Shareholders (Promoters / Public)	Number of Locked in Shares	Locked in shares as a % of total number of shares Grand Total (A) +(B) +(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above
	NIL			NIL

Sasker	n Communication Technolo	gies Ltd					
Distribution of shareholding as on 30th June 2009							
(II)(a)	Statement showing details	of Depository Rece	eipts				
Sr. No	Type of Outstanding DR ( ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc)	Number of Outstanding DRs	Number of Shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a % of total number of shares (I.e., Grand Total (A) +(B) +( C ) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above			
			NIL				
	(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the tota number of shares						
Sr. No	Name of the DR Holder	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a % of total number of shares (I.e., Grand Total (A) +(B) +(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above				
		NIL					